1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I
1 1

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if appiicable)
P00001 See Block 1&C
6, ISSUED BY CODE |ASPR-BARDA 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE IASPR-BARDA
ASPR-BARDA ASPR-BARDA
200 Independence Ave., S.W. US DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
Room €40-G BIOMEDICAL ADVANCED RESEACH & DEVELCPMENT AUT
Washington DC 20201 200 INDEPENDENCE AVE, S.W.
' washington DC 20201
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ne _ streat. county. State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
ORTHO CLINICAL DIAGNOSTICS 375787
ORTHO-CLINICAL DIAGNOSTICS, INC. 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1001 RTE 202 US HWY
66142
RARITAN NJ 088691424 % OA MODI FICA‘IION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
75A50120C00123
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 375787 FACILITY CODE 06/12/2020
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in llem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended is not extended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the salicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
tems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By
P letter or el commu ion which includes a ref to the sdlicitation and d bers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE

RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided

each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | 4, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropnation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification ard authorily)

X BY MUTUAL AGREEMENT CF THE PARTIES.
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor | isnot X_is raquired to sign this document and return —1_, copies to the issuing offica.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org d by UCF section headings. including solicitati tract subject matter where feasible.)

Tax ID Number: 22-3329332

DUNS Number: 068715424

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of perfermance to September 30,
2020 at no-additional cost to the Government.

New Period of Performance: 06/12/2020 to 9/30/2020

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITICNS REMAIN UNCHANGED
Period of Performance: 0€/12/2020 to 09/30/2020

Except as provided herein. all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8 Aor 10A, as h fore ct d unchanged and in full force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type cr print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
SWPEN Zas.,. Dids

6C. DATE SIGNED

8/28/2020

16B. CO| R/IOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED
= "
== 3t

( of person to sign)

Previcus edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243





